Dordogne Perigord

BERGERAC INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TARIFS Pl
PASSENGER CAR PARK
PARKING TIME PERIOD TARIFS
15 MINUTES FREE

16-30 MINUTES 4.50 EUROS
31-45 MINUTES 5.00 EUROS

1 HOUR 6.00 EUROS

1HI5 MIN 6.50 EUROS

THEN 0.50 CENTIMES FOR EVERY 15 MINUTE PERIOD(WHOLE OR PART)

UP TO 6 HOURS
THEN 0.20 CENTIMES FOR EVERY 15 MINUTE PERIOD BETWEEN 06H01 MINUTES AND
12 HOURS
From 12 to 24 hours 26.00 EUROS
2 days 32.00 EUROS
3 days 35.00 EUROS

A PENALTY OF 15.00 EUROS PER DAY WILL BE CHANGED FOR STAY OVER THE 03 DAY LIMIT.

Forfeit for lost ticket 180.00 EUROS

Tarifs applicable from 01" November 2021

One minute over hourly or daily time slot carries you into the next price bracket.

The use of the car park implies acceptance of the rules and regulations displayed at the entrance and at the car
park automatic payment machines.

Payment is only for the right to park.

In the case of non presentation of a car park ticket for payment, a forfeit of 180.00 Euros will be charged.

Payment:
- At the external pay station: by credit card only.

- At the pay station situated inside the departure hall: by Euro notes and coins and credit card.



